Group

Varsity Treble = Innova (4th)

Tuesday, March 10 (WHITE DAY)

32 11:02 AM Innova head to A LUNCH
11:38 AM Innova in Choir Room with sub - change clothes/rehearse
25463 12:45 PM Depart for Georgetown HS (__)
trip number 1:45PM  Innova warmup starts
2:05 PM Innova moves from warmup to auditorium
2:10 PM Innova Concert
2:30 PM Innova Sight-Reading
2:50 PM Innova Done
CHARTER 3:20 PM Innova load bus for Westwood HS (RRISD)
4:10 PM Bus arrives at Westwood HS

Personnel

D0O000000000000000000000000000000s

Acosta, Sara
Agterkamp, Coco
Ali, Imaan
Basu-Dasgupta, Maya
Basu, Anoushka
Becker Vera, Anapaula
Billy, Lise
Bodepudi, Anika
Chitari, Sailee
Chitari, Saloni
Dailey, Jordan
Daniel, Ellah

Ge, Sissi

Hawkins, Rachel
Hooker-Endonino, Sofia
Hou, Emma
Hussain, Aleeza
Illarionova, Masha
Kaushik, Sia
Langley, Racquel
Liang, Sophia

Liu, Cathy

Loaiza, Ana

Long Echavez, Mimi
Miller, Reese
Mulcuck, Rosemary
Pathak, Aanya
Schultz, lan

Shen, Rachel
Tarno, Breelyn
Vara, Violet

Wu, Amber



